
QUOTE # 216Q1301
Test Licensee Company Info
123 Address 1
Suite Address 2
Box Address 3
Orlando, FL 32819
US

BILL TO: Aspire Technologies, Inc. SHIP TO: Aspire Technologies, Inc.
Brian Laufer Brian Laufer
7680 Universal Blvd
Suite 360
Orlando, FL 32819
United States

7680 Universal Blvd
Suite 360
Orlando, FL 32819
United States

Payment Terms: Net 30 days Quote expires on

Description Qty Unit Price Ext. Price

Hardware

Servers

 1  $3,172.17  $3,172.17HPE ProLiant ML350 G6 5U Tower Server

Drives

 1  $0.00  $0.00HPE 10 TB 3.5" Internal Hard Drive - SAS - 7200rpm

Accessories

 1  $0.00  $0.00Microsoft Mouse - Optical - Cable - Black - USB, PS/2 - 800 dpi - Scroll
Wheel - 3 Button(s) - Symmetrical

 1  $0.00  $0.00Microsoft Mouse - Optical - Cable - Black - USB, PS/2 - 800 dpi - Scroll
Wheel - 3 Button(s) - Symmetrical

 1  $0.00  $0.00Kingston 64GB DataTraveler 2000 USB 3.1 Flash Drive - 64 GB - USB
3.1 - 256-bit AES

 $3,172.17Hardware Subtotal

Software

 1  $866.03  $866.03Microsoft Windows Server 2016 Standard - License - 16 Core - Volume -
Microsoft Open License Program - Single Language - PC

 1  $739.73  $739.73Microsoft Windows Server 2016 Remote Desktop Services - 5 User CAL -
FPP - English - PC

 $1,605.76Software Subtotal

Services
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Description Qty Unit Price Ext. Price

 1  $4.50  $4.50Managed Anti-Virus with Premiuml ITSS

 1  $60.00  $60.00ITSS Premuim Program

 $64.50Services Sub-Total

SubTotal  $4,777.93

Sales Tax  $358.34

Shipping  $0.00

Total  $5,136.27

Please confirm acceptance of this quote by signing and faxing a copy to 407-555-7878

Once this signed document is received an invoice will be sent and the equipment/items above will be
ordered in accordance to the payment term stated above

If you have any questions concerning this quote, please contact:

Administrator C Boss at 407-555-1212 or via e-mail catwardproductions@gmail.com

Signed: Date:

Print Name:
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